

R-DMX 3+1



RDM stands for "Remote Device Management". This "Remote Device Management" allows you to control the RDMX 3+1 with a driver's control panel, that is located at a big distance. Especially in installations were the RDMX 3+1 is difficult to reach or inaccessible, this is a great advantage. After installing the components, the RDMX 3+1 and its connected LED devices log in automatically on the driver's control panel. Now the desired DMX channel allocation or modification on the driver's control panel can be performed without having access to the RDMX 3+1 remote. If RDM is not available, the assignment of DMX addresses can also be set manually via DIP switches. The entire system must be equipped with RDM.

- » Meets DMX 512/1990, RDM protocol / 2009
- » Supports automatic DMX-address assignment
- » incl. top-hat rail adapter

power 192W/12V DC - 384W/24V DC

connection 1, 2, 3, 4, V+

accessories incl. 2 m CAT5 cable (RJ45)



